
GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, PORUMAMILLA, Y S R KADAPA (Dist)                                                                                          

EVEN SEM TIME -TABLE 2023-24                                                                                                        

II-SEMESTER (BA/B.COM/B.SC) 

 

I BA/BCOM                     -04                                             GENERAL ENGLISH -04 PERIODS 

I B.SC                               -04                                             BUSINESS WRITING-02 PERIODS 

I BA/BCOM (B.W)         -02 

I B.SC                               -02 

INTERNSHIP                   -06 

INTERNSHIP                  -06                                            Dr. M.V Sulochana,  Lec.in English 

TOTAL WORK LOAD    -22                                           Sri.P. Babu Ravichandra, Lec.in English 

 

 

 

WEEK 1 
10.-11.00 

2 
11-12.00 

3 
12-1.00 

4 
2-3.00 

5 
3-4.00 

6. 
4-5.00 

MONDAY   II SEM 
B.A/B.COM/ 

B.SC 

   

TUESDAY  
 

  II SEM 
B.A/B.COM/ 

B.SC  

  

WEDNESDAY  
 

II SEM 
B.COM 

B.Writing 

    

THURSDAY II SEM 
B.A/B.COM/ 

B.SC  

     

FRIDAY   II SEM 
B.A/B.COM/ 

B.SC 

   

SATURDAY  
 

 II SEM 
B.COM 

B.Writing 

   


